
INSCRITOS CONTROL MENORES

TAJAMAR 23/05/2013

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 3,26 M 891137 VASILEV SAKALOV, NIKOLA ESP 5 C.D. Tajamar 07/04/2013 SAN SEBASTIÁN REYES B 518

 3,20 M 889887 BUNA SITOKA, ARMANDO ESP 5 C.D. Tajamar 12/01/2013 TAJAMAR B 182

 2,87 M 890550 FERNANDEZ LEGARDA, IGNACIO ESP 4 C.D. Tajamar 12/01/2013 TAJAMAR B 183

 2,75 M 889894 MOLINA MADRID, SANTIAGO ESP 4 C.D. Tajamar 12/01/2013 TAJAMAR B 188

 2,68 M 891240 MOCLAN CANO, JUAN JOSE ESP 5 C.D. Tajamar 18/05/2013 MÓSTOLES B 553

M 890822 BASURTO ORTEGA, RAUL ESP 5 A.D. Marathon B23

M 891199 ELEJALDE BILBAO, IGNACIO ESP 5 C.D. Tajamar B534

M 890462 GARCIA SANCHEZ, IVAN ESP 4 C.D. Tajamar B 184

M 6131 LOZANO PEREZ, TOMAS ESP 4 C.D. Tajamar B 187

M 889815 SAN JUAN FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 5 CD Gredos San Diego B259

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 3,52 M 4754 LOZANO PEREZ, ALVARO ESP 2 C.D. Tajamar 18/11/2013 TAJAMAR A 266

 3,51 M 890745 BABULA , OSKAR POL 3 C.D. Tajamar 18/05/2013 MÓSTOLES A 263

 3,35 M 4743 ALONSO CALLEJO, CESAR ESP 3 C.D. Tajamar 09/02/2013 MAJADAHONDA A 262

 3,07 M 6141 TORIJA ARES, JORGE ESP 3 C.D. Tajamar 12/01/2013 TAJAMAR A 269

 2,68 M 5131 ELEJALDE BILBAO, ALVARO ESP 3 C.D. Tajamar 12/01/2013 TAJAMAR A 265

M 5749 CARMONA GONZALEZ, MARTIN ESP 2 C.D. Tajamar A 738

M 2756 COBAS GALAUNER, ESTEBAN ESP 3 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma A620

M 1148 OCAÑA DE LA FUENTE, MARCOS ESP 3 Val. Martin Berlanas A698

M 4455 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO ESP 3 Val. Martin Berlanas A691

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 7,60 M 890462 GARCIA SANCHEZ, IVAN ESP 4 C.D. Tajamar 14/04/2013 ALCALÁ DE HENARES B 184 760 760

 6,19 M 889798 IBAÑEZ GUILLEN, ANDRES ESP 4 C.D. Tajamar 10/03/2013 ALCORCÓN B 185 619 619

 5,16 M 890550 FERNANDEZ LEGARDA, IGNACIO ESP 4 C.D. Tajamar 03/02/2013 SAN FERNANDO DE HENARES B 183 516 516

 4,61 M 891137 VASILEV SAKALOV, NIKOLA ESP 5 C.D. Tajamar 14/04/2013 ALCALÁ DE HENARES B 518 461 461

 4,10 M 6131 LOZANO PEREZ, TOMAS ESP 4 C.D. Tajamar 03/02/2013 SAN FERNANDO DE HENARES B 187 410 410

M 890822 BASURTO ORTEGA, RAUL ESP 5 A.D. Marathon B23

M 891199 ELEJALDE BILBAO, IGNACIO ESP 5 C.D. Tajamar B534

M 889815 SAN JUAN FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 5 CD Gredos San Diego B259

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 9,00 M 1148 OCAÑA DE LA FUENTE, MARCOS ESP 3 Val. Martin Berlanas 11/05/2013 COLLADO VILLALBA A698 900 900

 6,44 M 4754 LOZANO PEREZ, ALVARO ESP 2 C.D. Tajamar 03/02/2013 SAN FERNANDO DE HENARES A 266 644 644

 6,21 M 5131 ELEJALDE BILBAO, ALVARO ESP 3 C.D. Tajamar 09/02/2013 MAJADAHONDA A 265 621 621

 5,52 M 890745 BABULA , OSKAR POL 3 C.D. Tajamar 12/01/2013 MADRID A 263 552 552

 5,18 M 4743 ALONSO CALLEJO, CESAR ESP 3 C.D. Tajamar 12/01/2013 MADRID A 262 518 518

 5,15 M 6141 TORIJA ARES, JORGE ESP 3 C.D. Tajamar 12/01/2013 MADRID A 269 515 515

 4,91 M 889889 DIAZ VAQUERIZO, LUIS ESP 3 C.D. Tajamar 02/12/2012 MADRID A 264 491 491

 4,79 M 2756 COBAS GALAUNER, ESTEBAN ESP 3 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma 12/01/2013 MADRID A620 479 479

M 4455 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO ESP 3 Val. Martin Berlanas A691

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

M 889808 SIERRA VILLANUEVA, YOLANDA ESP 5 CD Gredos San Diego B240

M 889810 VARADE DE LA IGLESIA, ZOE ESP 5 CD Gredos San Diego B242

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

M 4463 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 2 Val. Martin Berlanas A694

M 889582 GONZALEZ MADRAZO, AINHOA ESP 2 A.D. Marathon A29

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

Peso (2kg) FEM AL_BF

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL_AM

Longitud FEM. AL_BF

Longitud FEM. AL_AF

Longitud MASC. AL_BM

Longitud MASC. AL_AM

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL_BM



INSCRITOS CONTROL MENORES

TAJAMAR 23/05/2013
 3,41 M 889808 SIERRA VILLANUEVA, YOLANDA ESP 5 CD Gredos San Diego 24/11/2012 ALCORCÓN B240 341 341

 3,17 M 889810 VARADE DE LA IGLESIA, ZOE ESP 5 CD Gredos San Diego 24/11/2012 ALCORCÓN B242 317 317

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 3,57 M 889582 GONZALEZ MADRAZO, AINHOA ESP 2 A.D. Marathon 02/12/2012 MADRID A29 357 357

M 4463 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 2 Val. Martin Berlanas A694

Peso (2kg) FEM AL_AF


